Controller of Food, Khulna, Date:2710212019, Time: 3.00 p:m
As per TDS & Qualification Criteria given in the Tender Document
Repair, Reconstruction of Food Godown, Otfice Building and
ancillary facilities 03(Three) lots located all over Khulna Division
As per Tender Schedule

Tk. 1,500 (One Thousand Five Hundred) only (l.ton Refundable), The
Contractor will purchase Tender Document by Cash from
a) Account & Finance Division, Directorate General of Food, Dhaka
b) Office of The Regional Controller of Food, Khulna
c) Office of The District Controller of Food , Jessore &